2014-15 PME Club Championship District Dinghies Scatch

E event burgee
Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

E venue burgee

Preliminary Results

District Dinghies Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett
1st Wife Says Sell 505 7285  Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 (2.0 DNC) 1.0 (2.0DNC) 2.0DNC 2.0DNC 2.0DNC 2.0DNC 2.0DNC 2.0DNC 17.0 13.0
Laser Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett
1st The Cat's Laser 202559 Tom Cooper 116 1.0 (2.0) (4.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 14.0 8.0

Whiskers Radial
2nd  Guided Missile  Laser4.7 196425 Josh Harriss 122 (3.0) (3.0) 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 22.0 16.0
3rd Voom Laser 202600 Ryan 116 (4.0) 1.0 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 16.0
Radial Moreton
4th Vader Laser 166803 Jason 118.5 (7.0 (7.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.0 40.0
Radial Harriss DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
5th Channel Laser4.7 184674 Will Evans 122 2.0 (7.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 44.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
6th Jack Hammer Laser4.7 193146 Jack 122 5.0 (7.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 47.0
Waldron DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
NS14 Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Boat
Artic

Walk on the Wild

Side
Hedgehog

Paddy Wack

Alaska

Under The Radar

Just Ice

Gum Blossum

Go With the Flow

Tequia

Gumblossom

Fast Asleep

Tequlia

Class
NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

NS14

SailNo
2040

1902

1938

2045

1971

2004

1914

1896

1871

1836

1896

1981

1836

HelmName
Greg Rowsell

Barry
Mcindoe

Sam Bailey

Nick McElwee

Clare
Jackson

Nick McElwee

Rob Moreton

Peter
Cameron

Malcom
Stevens

Jeremy Weir
Peter
Cameron

Peter Davis

Jeremy Wier

Rank

1 Wife Says Sell

Boat

CrewName
Eli Cameron

Magnus
Mclndoe

Lindy Bailey
Isobell
Cameron

Rick
Chipindall

Isabell
Cameron

Thomas
Moreton
Clair Cameron

JeremyWier

Karen Davis

Nick McElwee

505

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

R1

(2.0)

4.0

6.0

1.0

7.0

(14.0
DNC)

5.0

(14.0
DNC)

8.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

3.0

(14.0
DNC)

R2

3.0

(8.0)

1.0

4.0

(14.0
DNC)

7.0

5.0

6.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

R3

(14.0
DNC)

3.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

1.0

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

(14.0
DNC)

2.0

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

4.0

R1 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

7285

Class SailNo

HelmName

1.0

(14.0
DNC)

3.0

(14.0
DNC)

5.0

4.0

(14.0
DNC)

2.0

(14.0
DNC)

6.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

1.0

(14.0
DNC)

3.0

14.0
DNC

(14.0
DNC)

4.0

14.0
DNC

2.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

5.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

2.0

5.0

4.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

14.0
DNC

7.0

14.0
DNC

9.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

CrewName VY Place Points

Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 DNC 2.0

5.0

1.0

7.0

14.0
DNC

4.0

14.0
DNC

6.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

2.5

14.0
DNC

4.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

1.0
3.0
2.0

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

14.0
DNC

Total
26.0

51.5

47.5

74.0

75.0

87.0

89.0

93.0

97.0

106.0

112.0

115.0

116.0

Nett
10.0

23.5

255

46.0

47.0

59.0

61.0

65.0

69.0

78.0

84.0

87.0

88.0



R2 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Wife Says Sell 505 7285  Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 15:22 0:49:27 0:50:59 1.0

R3 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Place Points

1 Wife Says Sell 505 7285  Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 DNC 2.0

R4 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Place Points

1 Wife Says Sell 505 7285  Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 DNC 2.0

R5 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Place Points

1 Wife Says Sell 505 7285  Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 DNC 2.0

R6 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Place Points

1 Wife Says Sell 505 7285  Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97 DNC 2.0



Rank
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Rank Boat

1 Wife Says Sell

Rank Boat

1 Wife Says Sell

Rank Boat

1 Wife Says Sell

Boat Class

The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial
Channel Laser 4.7
Guided Missile Laser 4.7
Voom Laser Radial
Jack Hammer Laser 4.7
Vader Laser Radial

R7 - District Dinghies Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo
505 7285

R8 - District Dinghies Fleet

HelmName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo
505 7285

R9 - District Dinghies Fleet

HelmName

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo
505 7285

HelmName

R1 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
202559
184674
196425
202600
193146
166803

HelmName
Tom Cooper
Will Evans
Josh Harriss
Ryan Moreton
Jack Waldron

Jason Harriss

CrewName

CrewName VY
Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97

CrewName VY
Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97

CrewName VY
Mike Whitmore John Hillcoat 97

VY
116
122
122
116
122
118.5

Place Points

DNC 20

Place Points

DNC 20

Place Points

DNC 2.0
Start Elapsed Corrected
14:00 1:05:55 0:56:49
14:00 1:12:44 0:59:37
14:00 1:13:55 1:00:35
14:00 1:10:20 1:00:38
14:00 1:15:31 1:01:54

DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0



Rank Boat Class
1 Voom Laser Radial
2 The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial
3 Guided Missile Laser 4.7
4 Vader Laser Radial
4 Channel Laser 4.7
4 Jack Hammer Laser 4.7
Rank Boat Class
1 Vader Laser Radial
2 Guided Missile Laser 4.7
3 Voom Laser Radial
4 The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial
5 Channel Laser 4.7
5 Jack Hammer Laser 4.7
Rank Boat Class
1 The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial
2 Voom Laser Radial
& Guided Missile Laser 4.7

R2 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName CrewName
202600
202559
196425
166803

184674

Ryan Moreton
Tom Cooper
Josh Harriss
Jason Harriss
Will Evans

193146 Jack Waldron

R3 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo
166803
196425

HelmName CrewName
Jason Harriss

Josh Harriss

202600 Ryan Moreton
202559 Tom Cooper
184674

193146

Will Evans
Jack Waldron

R4 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName CrewName
202559 Tom Cooper
202600 Ryan Moreton

196425 Josh Harriss

116
116
122
118.5
122
122

118.5
122
116
116
122
122

vY
116
116
122

Start
15:22
15:22
15:22

Start
13:35
13:40
13:40
13:40

Start
13:35
13:35
13:35

Elapsed
1:00:51
1:01:22
1:06:00
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:27:57
1:25:37
1:21:29
1:22:28
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:30:46
0:31:08
0:33:12

Corrected
0:52:27
0:52:54
0:54:06

Corrected
0:23:35
1:10:11
1:10:15
1:11:06

Corrected
0:26:31
0:26:50
0:27:13

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank
4

5
5

Rank

A~ B ON

Boat
Vader

Channel

Jack Hammer

Boat
The Cat's Whiskers
Voom
Guided Missile
Vader
Channel

Jack Hammer

Boat
Guided Missile
The Cat's Whiskers
Voom
Vader
Channel

Jack Hammer

Class
Laser Radial

Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Class
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

Class
Laser 4.7
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser 4.7
Laser 4.7

SailNo
166803

184674
193146

HelmName CrewName

Jason Harriss
Will Evans
Jack Waldron

R5 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
202559
202600
196425
166803
184674
193146

HelmName CrewName
Tom Cooper

Ryan Moreton

Josh Harriss

Jason Harriss

Will Evans

Jack Waldron

R6 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
196425
202559
202600
166803
184674
193146

HelmName CrewName
Josh Harriss

Tom Cooper

Ryan Moreton

Jason Harriss

Will Evans

Jack Waldron

VY Start Elapsed Corrected
118.5 14:20 0:39:42 0:33:30

122
122

vY
116
116
122
118.5
122
122

122
116
116
118.5
122
122

Start
14:29
14:29
14:29

Start
13:40
13:40
13:40

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:32:16
0:32:58
0:37:48
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:41:10
0:39:13
0:40:01
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:27:49
0:28:25
0:30:59

Corrected
0:33:45
0:33:48
0:34:30

Points
4.0

7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
7.0
7.0



R7 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial 202559 Tom Cooper 116  14:43 0:38:54 0:33:32 1.0
2 Voom Laser Radial 202600 Ryan Moreton 116 14:43 0:39:58 0:34:27 2.0
3 Guided Missile Laser 4.7 196425 Josh Harriss 122 14:43 0:42:13 0:34:36 3.0
4 Vader Laser Radial 166803 Jason Harriss 118.5 DNC 7.0
4 Channel Laser 4.7 184674 Will Evans 122 DNC 7.0
4 Jack Hammer Laser 4.7 193146 Jack Waldron 122 DNC 7.0

R8 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial 202559 Tom Cooper 116  13.20.00 0.36.32 0.31.30 1.0
2 Guided Missile Laser 4.7 196425 Josh Harriss 122  13.20.00 0.39.58 0.32.46 2.0
3 Voom Laser Radial 202600 Ryan Moreton 116  13.20.00 0.38.37 0.33.17 3.0
4 Vader Laser Radial 166803 Jason Harriss 118.5 DNC 7.0
4 Channel Laser 4.7 184674 Will Evans 122 DNC 7.0
4 Jack Hammer Laser 4.7 193146 Jack Waldron 122 DNC 7.0

R9 - Laser Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 The Cat's Whiskers Laser Radial 202559 Tom Cooper 116  14.15.00 0.35.00 0.30.10 1.0
2 Guided Missile Laser 4.7 196425 Josh Harriss 122 14.15.00 0.38.00 0.31.09 2.0

3 Voom Laser Radial 202600 Ryan Moreton 116  14.15.00 0.36.17 0.31.17 3.0



Rank
4

4
4

Rank
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Rank
1

Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY
Vader Laser Radial 166803 Jason Harriss 118.5
Channel Laser 4.7 184674 Will Evans 122
Jack Hammer Laser 4.7 193146 Jack Waldron 122
R1 - NS14 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName vY
Paddy Wack NS14 2045  Nick McElwee Isobell Cameron 108
Artic NS14 2040  Greg Rowsell Eli Cameron 108
Fast Asleep NS14 1981 Peter Davis Karen Davis 108
Walk on the Wild Side NS14 1902  Barry Mcindoe = Magnus Mcindoe 108
Just Ice NS14 1914  Rob Moreton Thomas Moreton 108
Hedgehog NS14 1938 Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey 108
Alaska NS14 1971 Clare Jackson Rick Chipindall 108
Go With the Flow NS14 1871 Malcom Stevens JeremyWier 108
Under The Radar NS14 2004  Nick McElwee Isabell Cameron 108
Gum Blossum NS14 1896  Peter Cameron Clair Cameron 108
Tequia NS14 1836  Jeremy Weir 108
Gumblossom NS14 1896  Peter Cameron 108
Tequlia NS14 1836  Jeremy Wier Nick McElwee 108
R2 - NS14 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName vY
Paddy Wack NS14 2045  Nick McElwee Isobell Cameron 108

Start

Start
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Start

Elapsed Corrected

DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:56:21
0:57:37
0:59:02
1:03:49
1:05:13
1:08:17
1:08:23
1:09:35
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

Points
7.0

7.0
7.0

Corrected Points

0:52:11
0:53:21
0:54:40
0:59:05
1:00:23
1:03:14
1:03:19
1:04:26

15:22 0:50:39 0:46:54

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Points

1.0
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Boat
Artic

Walk on the Wild Side

Alaska

Gum Blossum
Go With the Flow
Just Ice
Hedgehog

Under The Radar
Tequia
Gumblossom
Fast Asleep

Tequlia

Boat
Under The Radar

Tequia

Walk on the Wild Side

Tequlia

Artic
Hedgehog
Paddy Wack
Alaska

Just Ice

Gum Blossum

Class
NS14

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

Class
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

SailNo
2040

1902
1971
1896
1871
1914
1938
2004
1836
1896
1981
1836

SailNo
2004
1836
1902
1836
2040
1938
2045
1971
1914
1896

HelmName
Greg Rowsell

Barry Mclindoe
Clare Jackson
Peter Cameron
Malcom Stevens
Rob Moreton
Sam Bailey

Nick McElwee
Jeremy Weir
Peter Cameron
Peter Davis

Jeremy Wier

CrewName
Eli Cameron

Magnus Mcindoe
Rick Chipindall
Clair Cameron
JeremyWier
Thomas Moreton
Lindy Bailey

Isabell Cameron

Karen Davis

Nick McElwee

R3 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Nick McElwee
Jeremy Weir
Barry MclIndoe
Jeremy Wier
Greg Rowsell
Sam Bailey
Nick McElwee
Clare Jackson
Rob Moreton

Peter Cameron

CrewName

Isabell Cameron

Magnus McIndoe
Nick McElwee

Eli Cameron
Lindy Bailey
Isobell Cameron
Rick Chipindall
Thomas Moreton

Clair Cameron

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

Start
15:22

15:22
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:22
15:22

Start
13:35
13:35
13:40
13:40

Elapsed
0:51:53

0:54:59
0:56:26
1:01:15
1:01:54
1:03:34
1:04:10
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:24:05
0:30:37
1:20:47
1:27:43
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:48:02

0:50:55
0:52:15
0:56:43
0:57:19
0:58:51
0:59:25

Corrected
0:22:18
0:28:21
1:14:48
1:21:13

Points
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points

5 Go With the Flow NS14 1871 Malcom Stevens JeremyWier 108 DNC 14.0
5 Gumblossom NS14 1896  Peter Cameron 108 DNC 14.0
5 Fast Asleep NS14 1981 Peter Davis Karen Davis 108 DNC 14.0

R4 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Artic NS14 2040 Greg Rowsell Eli Cameron 108 13:35 0:27:29 0:25:27 1.0
2 Gum Blossum NS14 1896  Peter Cameron Clair Cameron 108 13:35 0:28:54 0:26:46 2.0
3 Hedgehog NS14 1938  Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey 108 13:35 0:32:39 0:30:14 3.0
4 Under The Radar NS14 2004  Nick McElwee Isabell Cameron 108 14:20 0:35:32 0:32:54 4.0
5 Alaska NS14 1971 Clare Jackson Rick Chipindall 108 13:35 0:40:24 0:37:24 5.0
6 Tequia NS14 1836  Jeremy Weir 108 14:20 0:44:47 0:41:28 6.0
7 Walk on the Wild Side NS14 1902 Barry Mclndoe = Magnus McIindoe 108 DNC 14.0
7 Paddy Wack NS14 2045 Nick McElwee Isobell Cameron 108 DNC 14.0
7 Just Ice NS14 1914  Rob Moreton Thomas Moreton 108 DNC 14.0
7 Go With the Flow NS14 1871 Malcom Stevens JeremyWier 108 DNC 14.0
7 Gumblossom NS14 1896  Peter Cameron 108 DNC 14.0
7 Fast Asleep NS14 1981 Peter Davis Karen Davis 108 DNC 14.0
7 Tequlia NS14 1836  Jeremy Wier Nick McElwee 108 DNC 14.0

R5 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName VY Start Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Artic NS14 2040 Greg Rowsell Eli Cameron 108 14:29 0:29:55 0:27:42 1.0
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N
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Boat
Gum Blossum

Hedgehog
Under The Radar

Gumblossom

Walk on the Wild Side

Paddy Wack
Alaska

Just Ice

Go With the Flow
Tequia

Fast Asleep

Tequlia

Boat
Paddy Wack
Artic
Just Ice

Hedgehog

Walk on the Wild Side

Alaska

Go With the Flow
Under The Radar
Gumblossom

Gum Blossum

Class
NS14

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

Class
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

SailNo
1896

1938
2004
1896
1902
2045
1971
1914
1871
1836
1981
1836

SailNo
2045
2040
1914
1938
1902
1971
1871
2004
1896
1896

HelmName
Peter Cameron

Sam Bailey

Nick McElwee
Peter Cameron
Barry Mcindoe
Nick McElwee
Clare Jackson
Rob Moreton
Malcom Stevens
Jeremy Weir
Peter Davis

Jeremy Wier

CrewName
Clair Cameron

Lindy Bailey

Isabell Cameron

Magnus Mclndoe
Isobell Cameron
Rick Chipindall
Thomas Moreton

JeremyWier

Karen Davis

Nick McElwee

R6 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Nick McElwee
Greg Rowsell
Rob Moreton
Sam Bailey
Barry Mclndoe
Clare Jackson
Malcom Stevens
Nick McElwee
Peter Cameron

Peter Cameron

CrewName
Isobell Cameron
Eli Cameron
Thomas Moreton
Lindy Bailey
Magnus Mcindoe
Rick Chipindall
JeremyWier

Isabell Cameron

Clair Cameron

vY
108

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

vY
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

Start
14:29

14:29
13.35.00
13.35.00

Start
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
14.28.00
14.28.00

Elapsed
0:30:03

0:31:41
0.40.11
0.45.59
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:31:12
0:32:00
0:35:25
0:35:30
0:36:43
0:38:27
0:38:47
0.41.17
0.44.55
DNC

Corrected
0:27:49

0:29:20
0.37.12
0.42.35

Corrected
0:28:53
0:29:38
0:32:48
0:32:52
0:34:00
0:35:36
0:35:55
0.38.14
0.41.35

Points
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
14.0



Rank Boat Class
10 Tequia NS14
10 Fast Asleep NS14
10 Tequlia NS14
Rank Boat Class
1 Paddy Wack NS14
2 Artic NS14
3 Walk on the Wild Side NS14
4 Just Ice NS14
5 Hedgehog NS14
6 Go With the Flow NS14
7 Alaska NS14
8 Under The Radar NS14
8 Gum Blossum NS14
8 Tequia NS14
8 Gumblossom NS14
8 Fast Asleep NS14
8 Tequlia NS14
Rank Boat Class
1 Artic NS14

SailNo
1836

1981
1836

SailNo
2045
2040
1902
1914
1938
1871
1971
2004
1896
1836
1896
1981
1836

SailNo
2040

HelmName CrewName
Jeremy Weir

Peter Davis Karen Davis

Jeremy Wier Nick McElwee

R7 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName CrewName
Nick McElwee Isobell Cameron
Greg Rowsell Eli Cameron
Barry Mclndoe =~ Magnus Mclndoe
Rob Moreton Thomas Moreton
Sam Bailey Lindy Bailey

Malcom Stevens JeremyWier
Clare Jackson Rick Chipindall
Nick McElwee Isabell Cameron
Peter Cameron  Clair Cameron
Jeremy Weir

Peter Cameron

Peter Davis Karen Davis

Jeremy Wier Nick McElwee

R8 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName CrewName

Greg Rowsell Eli Cameron

vY
108

108
108

vY
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

vY

108 13.20.00 0.33.01

Start

Start
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43

Start

Elapsed Corrected

DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:30:54
0:33:22
0:35:41
0:36:51
0:37:57
0:38:16
0:40:13
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Points
14.0

14.0
14.0

Corrected Points

0:28:37
0:30:54
0:33:02
0:34:07
0:35:08
0:35:26
0:37:14

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

0.30.34

1.0



Rank

a o o o o o o o o &~ N DN

Rank

A »~ B B B BB B DN

Boat

Walk on the Wild Side

Hedgehog
Alaska

Paddy Wack
Under The Radar
Just Ice

Gum Blossum
Go With the Flow
Tequia
Gumblossom
Fast Asleep

Tequlia

Boat
Artic

Hedgehog

Walk on the Wild Side

Paddy Wack
Alaska

Under The Radar
Just Ice

Gum Blossum
Go With the Flow

Tequia

Class
NS14

NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

Class
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14
NS14

SailNo
1902

1938
1971
2045
2004
1914
1896
1871
1836
1896
1981
1836

SailNo
2040
1938
1902
2045
1971
2004
1914
1896
1871
1836

HelmName
Barry Mclndoe

Sam Bailey
Clare Jackson
Nick McElwee
Nick McElwee
Rob Moreton
Peter Cameron
Malcom Stevens
Jeremy Weir
Peter Cameron
Peter Davis

Jeremy Wier

CrewName
Magnus Mclndoe

Lindy Bailey
Rick Chipindall
Isobell Cameron
Isabell Cameron
Thomas Moreton
Clair Cameron

JeremyWier

Karen Davis

Nick McElwee

R9 - NS14 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Greg Rowsell
Sam Bailey
Barry Mclindoe
Nick McElwee
Clare Jackson
Nick McElwee
Rob Moreton
Peter Cameron
Malcom Stevens

Jeremy Weir

CrewName
Eli Cameron
Lindy Bailey
Magnus Mclndoe
Isobell Cameron
Rick Chipindall
Isabell Cameron
Thomas Moreton
Clair Cameron

JeremyWier

vY
108

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

vY
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

Start
13.20.00

13.20.00
13.20.00

Start
14.15.00
14.15.00
14.15.00

Elapsed

0.37.23 0.34.37

0.37.23 0.34.37
0.40.30 0.37.30
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Elapsed
0.29.41 0.27.29
0.32.14 0.29.51
0.35.00
DNC

DNC

0.32.24

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected

Corrected Points

2.5

2.5

4.0

14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



Gumblossom NS14 1896  Peter Cameron 108 14.0
Tequlia NS14 1836  Jeremy Wier Nick McElwee 108 14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com




